Happy New Year From The
TERRIFIC TASTE

Week 1
Jan 3 Monday: Potato & Leek Soup
Jan 4 Tuesday: Farmhouse Burger
Jan 5 Wednesday: Bacon & Spinach Frittata
Jan 6 Thursday: BNS
Jan 7 Friday: French Omelet
Week 2
Jan 10 Monday: Roasted Pepper Soup
Jan 11 Tuesday: BLT
Jan 12 Wednesday: Seafarer’s Stew
Jan 13 Thursday: BNS
Jan 14 Friday: Roasted Veggie Frittata
Week 3
Jan 17 Monday: MLK Day (Closed)
Jan 18 Tuesday: Ben'’s Chili Bowl w/ Pepper Relish
Jan 19 Wednesday: Focaccia
Jan 20 Thursday: BNS
Jan 21 Friday: Lemon Chiffon Pancakes
Week 4
Jan 24 Monday: Beef Stew with Biscuits
Jan 25 Tuesday: Pulled Pork Coleslaw
Jan 26 Wednesday: Mussels & Scallops (By the Sea)
Jan 27 Thursday: BNS
Jan 28 Friday: Huevos Mexicanos
Week 5
Jan 31 Monday: Muddled Tomato Basil Soup
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